
M rro*rrlA
Kah MotorCo. Sdn. Bhd.
(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)

64 MandaiEstate, SINGAPORE 729903

lrandai Parts Centro

Phon6 No. ;+65 6841 3838 FaxNo,:

C/O AXA INSUMNCE S'PORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

06881 'I SINGAPORE

SG

Customer No. : WA006

lnvoice No. i

lnvolce Date :

order No. :

Reference :

Job Card No. :

Date/Tlme Received :
Licence No. :

Model :

car Chassis No. :

car Engine No. :

Mileage :

Service Advisor :

Served By :

Page :

Service Tax lnvoice
GST Reg No. 1t1200050223

comp6nyRet.No. s60Fc1380G

slNV-BM18001462
20111118

svo18050032

09102

04loql18l 1:46:56 PM

SKP3O53M

ODYSSEY 2.4 EXV-S,14YM

JHMRC1890EC202256

K24W71001199
56782

ANIKKA LAI SWEE KAM 1821

DESMONDTOH

1

7%cST qmourlt lncld

POLICY/CLAIrrs NO: VPNP I 536965

oWNER: HSU SHIH FAN. SIEPHEN

ACC DATE:28107/2018

SURVEYED BY: NM / LKK

DAIE 24l0el2018

AUTHORIZED ON :

REF NO:
SUNDRIES
RESET & CALLIBRATE FRONT VIEW
CANiERA. (N)
INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHA\ISMS &
FOCUS

BOSUN

BOMISCl

Bt!lL0'11

BKBUOlR

BPO5R

BO-NUM.COMP-S
o4711-164-9aOZZ

71193-T6A-003
7't 1 S8-T6A-003

91505-TM8-003
7t151-T64-911

7 1152-T6A-921

71153-T6A-921

7 1154-T6A-921

7 1 1 59-T6A-921

? 1 122-16A-003

75700-TA0-A00
90301-sTo-003

36560-T6A-J0l
71 130-T6A-3052.2

71 I S0-T6A-003

601 00-T64-00022

74148-T6A-003

74147-T6A-003
33100-T6A-Qr1
3 31 50-T6A-Q 1 I

Hours 30.00

Hours 200.00

Hours 140.00

Hours 2,24o.0O

Hours 1,800.00

Each 45.00

Each 686.20

Each 11.60

Ea6h 11.60

Each 2,0O

Esch 182.80

Each 150.60

Each 144.20

Each 38.70

Each 38.70

Each 258.10

Each 25.90

Each 1.90

Esch 509.80

Each 280.50

Each U2o
Each 658.20

Each 12.90

Each 12.90

Each 2,237.20

Each 2,237,20

2.10 32.10

14.00 214.00

9.80 14S.80

1757
'1757

'1757

30.00

200.00

140.00

2,240.00

1,800.00

4,410.00

45.00

514.65

8.70

8.70

21.00

137.10

112.95

108.'15

29.02

29.O2

193.57

19.42

2.85

382.35

210.37

25.65
493.65

9.67
9-67

1,677.90
'1,677.90

HEADLIGHTS.(N)

0671 REMOVE & RENEW FR BUMPER & DAMAGE

PARTS
1610 SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR

REPLACED AREAS.(5P)
Sum Labor

NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING.S(N)

FACE.FR.BUMPER
SPACERR.FR.BUMPER SIDE

SPACERL.FR,BIJMPER SIDE

CLIPBUMPER

BASEMID GRILLE

UPPER MOLDINGMID GRILLE

MID MOLOINGMID GRILLE

LOWER MOLDINGR.MID GRILLE

LOWER MOLDINGL.MID GRILLE

MOLDINGFR.GRILLE

EI\,,IBLEI\,IFR.

NUTPUSH 3I\4IV

CAMERA ASSY,MVC FR.

BEAI\,,I COMPFR.BUMPER

BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER

HOOD COI\4P

SEAL RUEBER L.HOOD

SEAL RUBBERR.HOOO

HEADLIGHT ASSYR.WITH LED

HEADLIGHT ASSY.L.WITH LED

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

14

1

1

1

1

1

1

'1

2
1

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

25

25

25

25
25

25

25

25

2,396.80

126.00 1,926.00

47't8J

3.'t5 48.15

36.03 550.68

0.61 9.31

0.6i 9.31

1.47 22.47

9.60 146.70

7.91 120.86

7.57 115.72

2.03 31.05

2.03 31.05

13.55 207.12
'f ,36 20.78

0.20 3.05

26.76 409.1',1

14.73 225.10
',.80 27.45

34.56 528.21

0.68 |0.35

0.68 10.35

117.45 1,795.35

117.45 1,795.35

ihis is 6 cohpule.g..eded lneic6. No signalure is r6quiGd.

PleasF BVew yoJ, brh a4d ad',{se u5 o, tnv ero^ or omissrols

Krh lMoior reseMs lhe ighl10 d€liw.. subs€qlent billloranv charg6 omitt6d'

GsT ah.unl is cal.uletedLom individual llne(s)

trl*lE
lhE*
EIst+i



0S rronrP.n
Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)

6A Mandai Estale, SINGAPORE 729903

MandaiParts centre

Phone No.: +65 6Ml 3838 FaxNo.:

CiO AXA INSUMNCE S'PORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER

068811 SINGAPORE

SG

Customer No' : WA006

lnvoice No.
lnvoice Date

Order No.

Reference
Job Card No.

DateITime Received
Llcence No,

Model
Car Chassis No.

car Engine No.
Mileage
Service Advisor
Served By
Page

Service Tax lnvoice
GST Rsg No- M200050223

CompanyReiNo. S60FC1380G

stNV-BM18001462
20111118

svo18050032

09102

04/08/18 / 'l:46:56 PM

SKP3053M

ODYSSEY 2.4 EXV-S 14'/M

JHMRC1890EC202256
K24W71001199

56782

ANIKKA LAI SWEE KAM 1821

DESMONDTOH
2

7%GST Amount incld

19043-PNB-A00

71'121-T6A-003

u206

4.90 25

165.60 25

-300-00

3.93

132.89

6255.78

-21.00 -321.00

-32.1

10653.48

LABELCOOLANT INFORMATION

BASEFR.GRILLE

Sum ltem

EXTERNAL LABOUR SALES - INS, EXCESS

sum G,/L Accouht
Sum Job No. I

Each

Each

1.3s

3.67

124.20

5,846.51

-300.00

-300.00

9,9s6.51

0.26

8.69

Sum Labor
Sum llem
sum Other

4,4,l0.00

5,8,{6.51

-300.00

308.70

109.27
.21,00

4,718.70

6,2s5.78

+21.00

Total SGD

Total Payable (SGD)

9,956.51 696.97 10,653.48

10,653.48

ptease renew your bir and adlise us or..y e'ors or omissions lhe oR c-ode-usm! !:lr#+It
*"iii."t."l*.,* ln* to deliwr! s;bsequenl blllror 6nvcr''ree odl[ed' hobiL' device' Ex4ttti
GsTAmoJnl rs csrculs€d ltn i.divdJa' hne(s)


